ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2019
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NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE &-HOSPITAL

Chintharddypalem, Nellore. =

Date Days % Topics Prese

01-02-2019 Friday  |case Presentation Dr.Narmada eetha Subrama

02-02-2019 (Saturday Guest Lecture Dr.Gokul

03-02-2019 |Sunday

04-02-2019 |Monday Journal Dr.Sameera Dr.Niroopama

05-02-2019 |Tuesday Seminar:(Massive transfusion protocols) Dr.Rajyalakshmi |Dr.Sithalakshmi

06-02-2019 |Wednesday |lecture ;, ) Dr.Hymavathi

07-02-2019 |Thursday Group Discussion:(Neoadjuvant Dr.S.Lavanya

3 chemotherapy in gynaecology )

08-02-2019 |Friday Case Presentation : Dr.Tejaswini Dr.T.Sujana
-109-02-2019 |Saturday Thesis Meet

10-02-2019 |Sunday

11-02-2019 |Monday Journal Dr.Rajeswari Dr.Swetha Reddy

12-02-2019 |Tuesday Seminar:(Genitourinary fistulas) Dr.Sai Prasanna |Dr.R.Lavanya

13-02-2019 |Wednesday |Lecture Dr.Ramamani

14-02-2019 (Thursday Group Discussion:(adolescent pregnancy) Dr.Kameswaramma

15-02-2019 |Friday Case Presentation Dr.Neha Dr.S.Sailaja

16-02-2019 |saturday Maternal Mortality

17-02-2019 |Sunday

18-02-2019 [Monday Journal Dr.Bhavishya Dr.Kavitha Kiran

19-02-2019 |Tuesday Seminar:(Bronchial asthama in pregnancy)  |Dr.Rishma Dr.Swetha

20-02-2019 |Wednesday |Lecture - Dr.B.Prafanna

21-02-2019 |Thursday Group Discussion:(Endometrial carcinoma) Dr.Jyothirlatha

22-02-2019 |Friday Case Presentation Dr.kavitha Dr.Bindu Reddy

23-02-2019 [Saturday Perinatal Mortality Meet

24-02-2019 |Sunday :

25-02-2019 |Monday Journal Dr.Sreenidhi Dr.Sree Lakshmi

26-02-2019 |Tuesday Seminar:(Endometrosis ) Dr.Bavyasree Dr.Nirmala

27-02-2019 |Wednesday |Lecture Dr.Sithalakshmi

28-02-2019 |Thursday Group Discussion:(AUB -Medical Management) Dr.Vineela
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